Bus

International Coach Service 107 Frankfurt - Milan

Direction

Frankfurt (Main) Pforzheimer StralRe — Milan (Lampug-
nano bus station)

6 stops

Open route schedule

Frankfurt (Main) Pforzheimer Stralle

Heidelberg, Hbf (West)

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Basel SBB (Meret Oppenheim-Street)

Zurich Bus Station

Milan (Lampugnano bus station)

Go to website

Route schedule

Frankfurt (Main) Pforzheimer Stralle — Milan (Lampug-
nano bus station)

Monday 11:00
Tuesday 11:00
Wednesday 11:00
Thursday 11:00
Friday 11:00
Saturday 11:00
Sunday 11:00
Route info

Direction: Frankfurt (Main) Pforzheimer Stralle
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 11 hour 0 min

Brugge Westfalen % s
¥ L eutschlanc
fioarider Dusseldarf _ ;
Siegen T #
Aachen - penn .
Lille e lglEad 2 hemn
Belgie. Chemnitz
Nans E"‘_:'L.e"l--'E ! Koblenz
Belgien
Fran Jirt-am
Létzebuerg wWirzburg
Plzer
Nurnberg
Reims Saarbricken
(418 11y g ‘)
o ngolstadt
Augsburg
Ulm
im : e
Munchen
1 Salzburg
Bou
it & Besangan
Zera
Lausanne
Genéve
rmant- :
errand Villeurbanne ding
Annecy O L SRR I S A Veneto
| ; Trie
Verona Padova
Piacenza
Grenohle

@ QpenStrestMap contributors
Darmam .1

Alessandria

107 — Frankfurt - Milan BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-107-2409279820-2051652912
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-107-2409279820-2051652912
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-107-2409279820-2051652912

Direction Route schedule

Milan (Lampugnano bus station) — Frankfurt (Main) Milan (Lampugnano bus station) — Frankfurt (Main)
Pforzheimer Stral3e Pforzheimer Stralle
7 StOpS Monday 11:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 11:30
Milan (Lampugnano bus station)

Wednesday 11:30
Zurich Bus Station

Thursday 11:30
Basel SBB (Meret Oppenheim-Street)

Friday 11:30
Freiburg Hauptbahnhof
Rust Europapark Saturday 11:30
Heidelberg, Hbf (West) Sunday 11:30
Frankfurt (Main) Pforzheimer Stralie

Route info

Direction: Milan (Lampugnano bus station)
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 11 hour 15 min

107 International Coach Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Freiburg

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-107-2409279820-2051652912

